Unmetered General Customers - Previous Consolidated Group 590 739.56$   100.71$   13.62% 840.27$

   Unmetered General Customers - Wildwood (Added to Consolidated Group) 49 522.00$   318.27$   60.97% 840.27$

Metered General Customers:

   Annual Charge - Previous Consolidated Group 1,111 581.70$   73.86$   12.70% 655.56$

   Annual Charge - Dockham Shores (Added to Consolidated Group) 61 581.68$   73.88$   12.70% 655.56$

   Meter Charge (per ccf) - Previous Consolidated Group 1,111 5.66$   0.72$   12.70% 6.38$

   Meter Charge (per ccf) - Dockham Shores (Added to Consolidated Group) 61 5.66$   0.72$   12.70% 6.38$

DW 22-068
LAKES REGION WATER COMPANY, INC.

REPORT OF PROPOSED RATE CHANGES
APPROVED PERMANENT INCREASE AND PROPOSED STEP I ADJUSTMENT

4 of 5

66

Attachment C

Schedule 3

Revenues
Pro Forma Approved Annual Change Approved Approved

Number of Test Year Temporary Temp to Perm to Temp to Permanent Permanent +
Permanent and Step Revenues: Customers Revenues Revenues Perm Perm+Step I Perm+Step I Revenues Proposed Step I

Waterville Valley Gateway Pool 1 1,717$   1,795$   (24)$   186$   162$   1,771$   1,957$

Unmetered General Customers:

   Previous Consolidated Unmetered General Customers 590 437,087 456,023 (7,396) 47,134   39,738   448,627 495,761

   Additional Consolidated Unmetered General Customers (Wildwood) 49 25,645 33,251 4,007 3,915 7,922 37,259 41,173

   Total Proposed Consolidated Unmetered General Customers 639 462,732 489,274 (3,389) 51,048   47,660   485,886 536,934

Metered General Customers:

   Previous Consolidated Metered General Customers 1,111 818,287 855,897 (20,220)   87,798   67,578   835,677 923,475

   Additional Consolidated Metered General Customers (Dockham Shores) 61 54,413 54,413 1,080 5,830 6,911 55,494 61,324

   Total Proposed Consolidated Metered General Customers 1,172 872,700 910,310 (19,139)   93,629   74,489   891,171 984,799

Total Proposed Consolidated Unmetered and Metered General Customers 1,812 1,337,149   1,401,379   (22,552)   144,863   122,311   1,378,827   1,523,690

Suissevale Special Contract 1 210,768 210,768 - 20,763 20,763   210,768 231,531

Total Water Sales 1,813 1,547,917   1,612,147   (22,552)   165,626   143,074   1,589,595   1,755,221

Other Operating Revenues N/A 50,248 50,248 - - - 50,248 50,248

Total Operating Revenues 1,813 1,598,165$   1,662,395$   (22,552)$   165,626$   143,074$   1,639,843$   1,805,469$

Rates
Approved Annual Change Approved Approved

Number of Existing Temporary Temp to Perm to Temp to Permanent Permanent +
Permanent and Step Rates: Customers Rates Rates Perm Perm+Step I Perm+Step I Rates Proposed Step I

Waterville Valley Gateway Pool (Annual) 1 1,717.28$   1,794.68$   (23.87)$   186.04$   162.17$   1,770.81$   1,956.85$

Unmetered General Customers (Annual):

   Unmetered General Customers - Previous Consolidated Group 590 739.56$   772.92$   (12.54)$   79.89$   67.35$   760.38$   840.27$

   Unmetered General Customers - Wildwood (Added to Consolidated Group) 49 522.00$   678.60$   81.78$   79.89$   161.67$   760.38$   840.27$

Metered General Customers:

   Annual Charge - Previous Consolidated Group 1,111 581.70$   607.92$   (14.68)$   62.33$   47.64$   593.24$   655.56$

   Annual Charge - Dockham Shores (Added to Consolidated Group) 61 581.68$   581.68$   11.56$   62.33$   73.88$   593.24$   655.56$

   Meter Charge (per ccf) - Previous Consolidated Group 1,111 5.66$   5.90$   (0.13)$   0.61$   0.48$   5.77$   6.38$

   Meter Charge (per ccf) - Dockham Shores (Added to Consolidated Group) 61 5.66$   5.66$   0.11$   0.61$   0.72$   5.77$   6.38$

DW 22-068
LAKES REGION WATER COMPANY, INC.

REPORT OF PROPOSED RATE CHANGES
REVENUE & RATE COMPARISON

5 of 5

67

ATTACHMENT D

Lakes Region Water Co., Inc., Responses to Department of
Energy Data Requests in Docket DW 22 – 068.

Note:  Attachment D does not include Responses to Data Requests 1-1, 1-2 1-6 through 1-13,